
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 268 Mr Adam Forster Waxwing eye opener 2
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 182 Miss Gemma Viles EleyBee Dancing Cloud 5
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 265 Freya Diamond Gethinoig king of diamonds 1
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 187 Miss Joanne Lee Buckland bamboozle 4
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) W/D Miss Katie Enos Domino W/D
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 184 Mr Kostja  Vezanovs NABSIDE HONEY 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 187 Miss Joanne Lee Buckland bamboozle 1
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 262 Miss Fay Jones Glenside Broxi 3
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 180 Miss Tracey Edge Temple rebel ardan 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 271 Miss Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 6
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 266 Miss Aimee Baldwin Eppynt paula Jane 2
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 192 Miss Alana  Burd Sangwyn Celynwen 1
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 185 Miss Ally Hassall Bayleelane Summer Rose 5
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 270 Mr Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 3
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 193 Mr Hayden  Whittingham Rikee Rouge 4
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) W/D Miss Karina  Hughes Toby W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 189 Miss Abbey Brooks Lady 5
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 269 Mr Adam Forster Swanlow Prince Louis 1
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 267 Miss Elaine  Williams Baledon The Choir Boy 
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 190 Miss emily Harris Bold cheval Roxanne five oaks 6
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 183 Miss Gemma Viles Tobias 2
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 272 Miss Grace  Roberts Pumphill petersham 4
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 265 Freya Diamond Gethinoig king of diamonds 
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) W/D Mrs Margaret Anne  Lightfoot Court House Ultimo Minuto W/D
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 186 Mrs Rachael Hassall Bayleelane Summer Rose 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 192 Miss Alana  Burd Sangwyn Celynwen 1
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 188 Miss Ellen Darby Hopestobycharming 2
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 262 Miss Fay Jones Glenside Broxi 3
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) W/D Miss Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 189 Miss Abbey Brooks Lady
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 266 Miss Aimee Baldwin Eppynt paula Jane 4
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 199 Miss Alexandra  Edwards Carneddau Celtic Peace 2
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 200 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Heniarth Parlez Vous 
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 270 Mr Edward  Roberts Pumphill petersham 6
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 267 Miss Elaine  Williams Baledon The Choir Boy 
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 265 Freya Diamond Gethinoig king of diamonds 
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 198 Miss Katie Donnelly Firle Riverdance 5
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 184 Mr Kostja  Vezanovs NABSIDE HONEY 3
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 181 Ms Lily Thompson Raffels 1

In-Hand Results



6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 186 Mrs Rachael Hassall Bayleelane Summer Rose
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 188 Miss Ellen Darby Hopestobycharming 3
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 182 Miss Gemma Viles EleyBee Dancing Cloud 2
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 263 Miss Karina  Hughes Toby 4
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 194 Miss Larissa Whittingham Rikee Rouge 1
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 198 Miss Katie Donnelly Firle Riverdance 1
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 186 Mrs Rachael Hassall Bayleelane Summer Rose 3
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 195 Ms Sallyann  Griffin Willowdane Maxwell Barnaby 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) W/D Miss Katie Enos Domino W/D
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 181 Ms Lily Thompson Raffels 1
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 195 Ms Sallyann  Griffin Willowdane Maxwell Barnaby 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 189 Miss Abbey Brooks Lady 3
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 182 Miss Gemma Viles Tobias 1
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 263 Miss Karina  Hughes Toby 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 197 Miss Ferne Nicholas BOSONIC 3
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 106 Ms Kate Earthy Woodlander Rossi 1
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 107 Miss Lucinda Baker Humbert 4
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 105 Mrs Samantha Jeffery Cotton Spirit 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
In-hand Champion 192 Miss Alana  Burd Sangwyn Celynwen 
In-hand Reserve Champion 181 Ms Lily Thompson Raffels



Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
13 Ridden - RoR / Riding Horse / Hack type  (RHQ) 197 Miss Ferne Nicholas BOSONIC 2
13 Ridden - RoR / Riding Horse / Hack type  (RHQ) 112 Miss Jacqui Brown More Gold 1
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 266 Miss Aimee Baldwin Eppynt paula Jane 2
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 108 Miss Clemmie Cardwell Gwyrddparc Tik Tok 5
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 117 Miss Sofia  Green Manorlea Magnum 1
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 115 Miss Sophie Hutton Bunbury Sport 4
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 114 Mr Toby Lawton bushmoor cornucopia 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 262 Miss Fay Jones Glenside Broxi 3
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 113 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie 4
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 115 Miss Sophie Hutton Bunbury Sport 1
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 114 Mr Toby Lawton bushmoor cornucopia 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 199 Miss Alexandra  Edwards Carneddau Celtic Peace W/D
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 116 Mrs Claire Roston Hollyrock brody 1
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 103 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Monarchill masterclass 3
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 110 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 2
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) W/D Miss Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 120 Miss Victoria  Roberts Celtic Blue Diamond 2
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 196 Miss Adele Shannon Igor Blue H2 4
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 264 Miss Courtney  Vaughan Glenside Broxi 6
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 200 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Heniarth Parlez Vous 
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 190 Miss emily Harris Bold cheval Roxanne five oaks
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 119 Miss Joanne Ridge Rocko 1
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 112 Miss Jacqui Brown More Gold 5
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 191 Miss Rhiannon Donoghue Dancing with Mr Darcy 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 196 Miss Adele Shannon Igor Blue H2 5
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 116 Mrs Claire Roston Hollyrock brody 3
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 264 Miss Courtney  Vaughan Glenside Broxi 6
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 188 Miss Ellen Darby Hopestobycharming 4
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 119 Miss Joanne Ridge Rocko 1
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) W/D Miss Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man W/D
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 120 Miss Victoria  Roberts Celtic Blue Diamond 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 108 Miss Clemmie Cardwell Gwyrddparc Tik Tok W/D
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 103 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Monarchill masterclass 3
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 113 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie 4
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 111 Miss Jasmine  Smith Coedfedw Eros Dreamboy 1
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 191 Miss Rhiannon Donoghue Dancing with Mr Darcy 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 104 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Oaklands Big Ben 2

Ridden Results 



20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 188 Miss Ellen Darby Hopestobycharming W/D
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 110 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 1
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 263 Miss Karina  Hughes Toby 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
22 RIdden - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 181 Ms Lily Thompson Raffels 2
22 RIdden - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 114 Mr Toby Lawton bushmoor cornucopia 3
22 RIdden - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 191 Miss Rhiannon Donoghue Dancing with Mr Darcy 1
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 113 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie 2
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 263 Miss Karina  Hughes Toby 1
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing 
Ridden Champion 119 Miss Joanne Ridge Rocko
Ridden Reserve Champion 111 Miss Jasmine  Smith Coedfedw Eros Dreamboy 


